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SITE
FOR SALE:FOR SALE:

$1,250,000.00$1,250,000.00
PARCEL HIGHLIGHTS:PARCEL HIGHLIGHTS:

Large Size: The property
consists of two parcels totaling
approximately 2.5 acres of land.  

Large Size: The property
consists of two parcels totaling
approximately 2.5 acres of land.  

6250 FAIR OAKS BLVD AND 8147 GREENBACK LN6250 FAIR OAKS BLVD AND 8147 GREENBACK LN

Prime Location: The property is located directly adjacent to a CVS pharmacy along Greenback Lane
and Fair Oaks Blvd offering high visibility and convenience.
Development Potential: 6250 Fair Oaks Blvd is zoned LC (vacant commercial/residential
development land), the property is suitable for a variety of development projects, including multi-
family housing with up to 30 units per acre. Offering approximately 0.7 acres of 8147 Greenback Ln.
parcel (from eastern side of site); it is currently zoned RD-10 allowing for a density of 10 units per
acre. Development of more than 10 units per acre will require a conditional use permit by Zoning
Administrator. 
Competitive Price: The asking price is approximately $500,000 per acre, which could be an
attractive option for developers.
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USES ALLOWED WITH A
CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT:
USES ALLOWED WITH A
CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT:

MULTIFAMILY DEVELOPMENT
GENERAL FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS
GENERAL RETAIL SALES (UP TO 49,999 SQ. FT.)
LIQUOR STORE
VETERINARIAN ANIMAL HOSPITAL
MEDICAL, DENTAL, OR OPTICAL LABORATORY
AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR, MINOR
OFFICE USES, GENERAL
RECYCLING FACILITY

MULTIFAMILY DEVELOPMENT
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RECYCLING FACILITY

ZONING CODE GUIDANCE

PERMITTED USES:PERMITTED USES:

For more information on the property zoning and allowed uses:For more information on the property zoning and allowed uses:

STORAGE (MINI)
AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES:

AUTO SALES (NEW AND USED), AUTO SERVICE STATIONS
CAR WASH, AUTO REPAIR SHOP (MAJOR)
TRUCK & TRAILER STORAGE, TOWING SERVICE

BAR, TAVERN
GENERAL RECREATION FACILTY, OUTDOOR
EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES
HOTEL, MOTEL DEVELOPMENT

STORAGE (MINI)
AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES:

AUTO SALES (NEW AND USED), AUTO SERVICE STATIONS
CAR WASH, AUTO REPAIR SHOP (MAJOR)
TRUCK & TRAILER STORAGE, TOWING SERVICE

BAR, TAVERN
GENERAL RECREATION FACILTY, OUTDOOR
EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES
HOTEL, MOTEL DEVELOPMENT

https://planning.saccounty.gov/LandUseRegulationDocuments/Documents/Zoning-Code/Chapter_3_7.11.24.pdf


RETAIL AERIAL 

AUBURN BLVD.

GREENBACK LN

MADISON AVE

SAN JUAN AVE

SUNRISE BLVD.



P O P U L A T I O N
1-MILE RADIUS
3-MILE RADIUS
5-MILE RADIUS

9,744
106,159
301,950

1-MILE RADIUS
3-MILE RADIUS
5-MILE RADIUS

$86,811.00
 $99,994.00

$101,707.00

2023 ESTIMATE
P O P U L A T I O N
1-MILE RADIUS
3-MILE RADIUS
5-MILE RADIUS

9,990
108,603
309,389

2028 PROJECTION

H O U S E H O L D  I N C O M E
2023 AVERAGE

1-MILE RADIUS
3-MILE RADIUS
5-MILE RADIUS

$71,009.00
$79,465.00
$79,195.00

H O U S E H O L D  I N C O M E
2023 MEDIAN

17,421
945

4,489
321

1,158
125

1,270

P O P U L A T I O N
2023 BY ORIGIN
WHITE
BLACK
HISPANIC ORIGIN
AM.INDIAN & ALASKAN
ASIAN
HAWAIIAN/PACIFIC ISLAND
OTHER

1-MILE RADIUS 3-MILE RADIUS 5-MILE RADIUS

113,908
4,220

20,631
1,623
6,721

740
7,803

255,229
13,436
50,228

3,805
21,457

1,805
18,965

DEMOGRAPHIC SUMMARY REPORT
6250 FAIR OAKS BLVD AND 8147 GREENBACK LN, FAIR OAKS, CA 95628
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C O N T A C T  U S !C O N T A C T  U S !

 (916) 932-2199 (916) 932-2199

2901 K Street, Suite 306, Sacramento, CA 95816 
101 Parkshore Drive, Suite 100, Folsom, CA 95630
2901 K Street, Suite 306, Sacramento, CA 95816 
101 Parkshore Drive, Suite 100, Folsom, CA 95630
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S E N I O R  A S S O C I A T ES E N I O R  A S S O C I A T E
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TO LEARN MORE ABOUTTO LEARN MORE ABOUT  
THIS INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITYTHIS INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY

916.7-Disclaimer: The information contained herein has been obtained from sources Broker believes to be reliable. However, Broker cannot guarantee, warrant
or represent its accuracy and all information is subject to error, change, or withdrawal. An interested party and their advisors should conduct an independent

investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.
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