FOR SALE +/- 2.5 ACRES OF DEVELOPMENT LAND

😭 Greenback Ln - 34,318 ADT 🌉

Fair Oaks Blvd - 18,214 ADT

CHASE BURKE 916.705.8132 CHASE@ROMECRE.COM DRE: 01879336

ANDY JONSSON 916.813.8409 ANDY@ROMECRE.COM DRE: 02076108 ULYSSES LAMAN 916.671.6014 ULYSSES@ROMECRE.COM DRE: 02120485



6250 FAIR OAKS BLVD AND 8147 GREENBACK LN



FOR SALE: \$1,250,000.00 PARCEL HIGHLIGHTS:

• Large Size: The property consists of two parcels totaling approximately 2.5 acres of land.

- Prime Location: The property is located directly adjacent to a CVS pharmacy along Greenback Lane and Fair Oaks Blvd offering high visibility and convenience.
- **Development Potential:** 6250 Fair Oaks Blvd is zoned LC (vacant commercial/residential development land), the property is suitable for a variety of development projects, including multi-family housing with up to 30 units per acre. Offering approximately 0.7 acres of 8147 Greenback Ln. parcel (from eastern side of site); it is currently zoned RD-10 allowing for a density of 10 units per acre. Development of more than 10 units per acre will require a conditional use permit by Zoning Administrator.
- **Competitive Price:** The asking price is approximately \$500,000 per acre, which could be an attractive option for developers.

ZONING CODE GUIDANCE

PERMITTED USES:

- MULTIFAMILY DEVELOPMENT
- GENERAL FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS
- GENERAL RETAIL SALES (UP TO 49,999 SQ. FT.)
- LIQUOR STORE
- VETERINARIAN ANIMAL HOSPITAL
- MEDICAL, DENTAL, OR OPTICAL LABORATORY
- AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR, MINOR
- OFFICE USES, GENERAL
- RECYCLING FACILITY

USES ALLOWED WITH A CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT:

- STORAGE (MINI)
- AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES:
 - AUTO SALES (NEW AND USED), AUTO SERVICE STATIONS
 - CAR WASH, AUTO REPAIR SHOP (MAJOR)
 - TRUCK & TRAILER STORAGE, TOWING SERVICE
- BAR, TAVERN
- GENERAL RECREATION FACILTY, OUTDOOR
- EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES
- HOTEL, MOTEL DEVELOPMENT

For more information on the property zoning and allowed uses:



RETAIL AERIAL



DEMOGRAPHIC SUMMARY REPORT 6250 FAIR OAKS BLVD AND 8147 GREENBACK LN, FAIR OAKS, CA 95628

POPULATION 2023 ESTIMATE

1-MILE RADIUS9,7443-MILE RADIUS106,1595-MILE RADIUS301,950

HOUSEHOLD INCOME 2023 AVERAGE

POPULATION 2028 PROJECTION

1-MILE RADIUS9,9903-MILE RADIUS108,6035-MILE RADIUS309,389

HOUSEHOLD INCOME 2023 MEDIAN

1-MILE RADIUS	\$86,811.00	1-MILE RADIUS	\$71,009.00
3-MILE RADIUS	\$99,994.00	3-MILE RADIUS	\$79,465.00
5-MILE RADIUS	\$101,707.00	5-MILE RADIUS	\$79,195.00



POPULATION

CAR SHOT CAR

2023 BY ORIGIN 1-MILI	E RADIUS 3-M	ILE RADIUS 5-	MILE RADIUS
WHITE	17,421	113,908	255,229
BLACK	945	4,220	13,436
HISPANIC ORIGIN	4,489	20,631	50,228
AM.INDIAN & ALASKAN	321	1,623	3,805
ASIAN	1,158	6,721	21,457
HAWAIIAN/PACIFIC ISLAND	125	740	1,805
OTHER	1,270	7,803	18,965



PARTNER | RETAIL BROKERAGE AND INVESTMENT SALES 916.705.8132 chase@romecre.comD DRE: 01879336

CONTACT US! TO LEARN MORE ABOUT THIS INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY

(916) 932-2199

2901 K Street, Suite 306, Sacramento, CA 95816 101 Parkshore Drive, Suite 100, Folsom, CA 95630

lonsson

PARTNER | RETAIL BROKERAGE AND INVESTMENT SALES 916.813.8409

ndy

andy@romecre.com DRE: 02076108

lysses aman

SENIOR ASSOCIATE 916.671.6014 ulysses@romecre.com DRE: 02120485 chase@romecre.com andy@romecre.com ulysses@romecre.com

@ROMEREGROUP





916.7-Disclaimer: The information contained herein has been obtained from sources Broker believes to be reliable. However, Broker cannot guarantee, warrant or represent its accuracy and all information is subject to error, change, or withdrawal. An interested party and their advisors should conduct an independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.